
18. Int. Joh.und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2022

Aichhalden, 27.03.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

19kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Julius Günther KSV Winzeln
2:12

02
4:00

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  9 3

2 Erika Schweng KSV Ludwigsburg-Neckarweih.
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  9  1  1  20 1

3 Jonas Hauptmann KSV Ludwigsburg-Neckarweih.
Fr

PS 18:9

31
0:24

02
 1  3  0  0  18 2
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